MARCA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

DUCATI REGOLATORE 12V SCOOTER HONDA 125/150/250

MODELLO CILINDRATA ANNI
RXV 450 2005 - 2014
SXV 450 2005 - 2014
SXV VDB Replica 450 2008 - 2008
RXV 550 2005 - 2014
SXV 550 2005 - 2014
SXV VDB Replica 550 2008 - 2008
CBRR 125 2004 - 2006
FES Pantheon 125 1998 - 2002
NES Chiocciola 125 2000 - 2006
NSR F 125 1993 - 2001
NSR R 125 1993 - 2001
SES Dylan 125 2002 - 2004
SH 125 2001 - 2004
VT C Shadow 125 1999 - 2000
XL V Varadero 125 2001 - 2006
FES Pantheon 150 1998 - 2002
NES Chiocciola 150 2000 - 2006
SES Dylan 150 2002 - 2004
SH 150 2001 - 2004
CB F Hornet 250 1996 - 2007
CB Nighthawk 250 1991 - 2008
CB Two Fifty 250 1991 - 2004
CBRR 250 1988 - 1989
CBR RR 250 1990 - 2003
FES Foresight 250 1997 - 2003
NSR R 250 1992 - 1993
NSR R 250 1994 - 1998

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

AP9100424

AP9100424

AP9100424

AP9100424

AP9100424

AP9100424
31600KPP861
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600KBG008
31600KBG008
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600KFG862
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4010
31600MV4010




HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

NSS Jazz

VT C V Twin Magna
VTR

CB FCB1
CBR RR

CBR RR

RVF R

VFR R

CB/CB S

CBF

CBF ABS

CB F Hornet
CB F Hornet
CB F Hornet S
CB F Hornet S
CBF N

CBF N ABS
CBF S

CBF S ABS
CBR F

CBR F

CBR F

NT V Deauville
NV GC Shadow
VFR F

VFR F

VFR R

VFR R

VT C Shadow

250
250
250
400
400
400
400
400
500
500
500
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
650
750
750
750
750
750
750

2001 - 2004
1994 - 2003
1998 - 2004
1989 - 1990
1988 - 1989
1990 - 1995
1994 - 1998
1990 - 1991
1994 - 2002
2004 - 2006
2004 - 2006
1998 - 2001
2002 - 2006
2000 - 2002
2003 - 2003
2004 - 2010
2004 - 2007
2004 - 2010
2004 - 2007
1991 - 1994
1995 - 1998
1999 - 2000
1998 - 2001
1999 - 2001
1990 - 1991
1992 - 1997
1987 - 1993
1988 - 1993
1997 - 2000

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

31600MV4000
31600MV4010
31600MV4010
31600MV4000
31600MV4010
31600MV4010
31600MY 7600
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MY 7600
31600MT4008
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000




HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
MALAGUTI
PEUGEOT
PIAGGIO

VT C2 Shadow Aero

PC Pacific Coast

CBR RR Fireblade

VTR F Fire Storm

VTR F Fire Storm

XLV Varadero

CBR XX Super Blackbird
CBR XX Super Blackbird
Madison K

SV

X9

750
800
919
1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
400
250
250

1997 - 2001
1989 - 1998
1992 - 1999
1997 - 2000
2002 - 2007
1999 - 2000
1996 - 1998
1997 - 1998
2002 - 2003
2001 - 2002
2000 - 2003

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000
31600MV4000

02601900

496454




